Individual Best Times (All Time)

Ellena Theobald - (856698) - Soundwell SC - 100 Freestyle - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:00.44
1:00.73
1:00.77
1:00.79
1:01.02
1:01.04
1:01.66
1:02.20
1:02.65
1:02.65
1:02.74
1:02.90
1:02.95
1:02.95
1:03.00
1:03.11
1:03.45
1:03.51
1:03.57
1:03.57
1:03.92
1:04.97
1:05.48
1:05.49
1:05.81

1:06.95

4.n0 A

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

626
617
616
615
608
607
589
574
562
562
559
555
554
554
552
550
541
539
538
538
529
504
492
492
485
460

Round

m I I MM

T

I M

Date

04/11/17
09/04/17
05/05/18
29/04/17
29/04/17
04/03/18
19111117
08/04/18
21/12114
11/07/15
09/07/16
12/04/15
16/05/15
16/05/15
16/11/14
09/07/16
01/11/15
11/07/15
16/05/15
16/05/15
10/03/18
08/06/14
01/07/18
06/04/14
22/12113
16/11/13

AnINA 4N

Meet

ASA SWR LC Winter Championships

City of Bristol International Open Meet

ASA SWR Summer Championships

ASA SWR Summer Championships

ASA SWR Summer Championships

Edinburgh International Inc British Championships
Team Bath AS Autumn Level 1 & Level 3 Open Meet
City of Bristol International Open Meet
Northampton Winter Festival Meet

City of Bristol Summer Level 3 Long Course Meet
City of Bristol Summer Festival Open Meet

City of Bristol Level 1 April Meet

ASASWR Summer Championships

ASA South West Summer Championships

Aquae Sulis Grand Prix

City of Bristol Summer Festival Open Meet

City of Bristol SC Level 3 Open Meet

City of Bristol Summer Level 3 Long Course Meet
ASASWR Summer Championships

ASA South West Summer Championships

UBSC National Qualifier Level 1 Open Meet

ASA South West Region AG Championships
Team Bath AS Pre-National Summer Sizzler

City of Bristol Level 1 Open Meet

Plymouth Leander Level 1 LC Open 2013

City of Cardiff Capital Open Meet

Venue

Millfield
Bristol
Plymouth
Plymouth
Plymouth
Edinburgh
Hengrove
Hengrove Park
Corby
Bristol
Bristol
Bristol
Millfield
Bristol
Bristol
Bristol
Hengrove
Bristol
Millfield
Bristol
Hengrove

Millfield

Hengrove Leisure Cen

Hengrove
Plymouth
Cardiff

(W HITIN

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Soundwell
Soundwell
Soundwell
Soundwell
Soundwell
Soundwell
Soundwell

Soundwell

Soundwell
Soundwell

Soundwell

Soundwell
Soundwell
Soundwell

Soundwell

Soundwell
Soundwell
Soundwell
Soundwell
Soundwell

Soundwell

Omtimdeaall

Level

1
1

1
1

4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



1.U0.0vY
1:11.49
1:13.90

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:05.48
1:00.77
1:02.20
1:03.92
1:01.04
1:01.66
1:00.44
1:01.02
1:00.79
1:00.73
1:03.11
1:02.74
1:03.45
1:02.65
1:03.51
1:03.57
1:03.57
1:02.95
1:02.95
1:02.90
1:02.65
1:03.00
1:04.97
1:05.49
1:05.81
1:06.95
1:08.59
1:11.49
1:13.90

Copyright 2024

“4c0
378
342

WA Pts

492
616
574
529
607
589
626
608
615
617
550
559
541
562
539
538
538
554
554
555

552
504
492
485
460
428
378
342

Round

m m I m =m I mMm m I mMm I M I

! m I I

-n

-

[V
14/04/13
171112

Date

01/07/18
05/05/18
08/04/18
10/03/18
04/03/18
1911117
04/11/17
29/04/17
29/04/17
09/04/17
09/07/16
09/07/16
01/11/15
11/07/15
11/07/15
16/05/15
16/05/15
16/05/15
16/05/15
12/04/15
21/12114
16/11/14
08/06/14
06/04/14
22/12113
16/11/13
09/06/13
14/04/13
1711112

ADA DLULI VWESL NEYIVIT AYE TIVUPS 2V 1O
City of Bristol Level One Open Meet

Welsh Capital Open Meet 2012

Meet

Team Bath AS Pre-National Summer Sizzler
ASA SWR Summer Championships

City of Bristol International Open Meet

UBSC National Qualifier Level 1 Open Meet
Edinburgh International Inc British Championships
Team Bath AS Autumn Level 1 & Level 3 Open Meet
ASA SWR LC Winter Championships

ASA SWR Summer Championships

ASA SWR Summer Championships

City of Bristol International Open Meet

City of Bristol Summer Festival Open Meet

City of Bristol Summer Festival Open Meet

City of Bristol SC Level 3 Open Meet

City of Bristol Summer Level 3 Long Course Meet
City of Bristol Summer Level 3 Long Course Meet
ASASWR Summer Championships

ASA South West Summer Championships
ASASWR Summer Championships

ASA South West Summer Championships

City of Bristol Level 1 April Meet

Northampton Winter Festival Meet

Aquae Sulis Grand Prix

ASA South West Region AG Championships

City of Bristol Level 1 Open Meet

Plymouth Leander Level 1 LC Open 2013

City of Cardiff Capital Open Meet

ASA South West Region Age Groups 2013

City of Bristol Level One Open Meet

Welsh Capital Open Meet 2012

e
Bristol

Cardiff

Venue

Hengrove Leisure Cen
Plymouth
Hengrove Park
Hengrove
Edinburgh
Hengrove
Millfield
Plymouth
Plymouth
Bristol
Bristol
Bristol
Hengrove
Bristol
Bristol
Millfield
Bristol
Millfield
Bristol
Bristol
Corby
Bristol
Millfield
Hengrove
Plymouth
Cardiff
Millfield
Bristol

Cardiff

ouuliuweln
Soundwell

Soundwell

Club Swam Under

Soundwell
Soundwell
Soundwell
Soundwell
Soundwell
Soundwell
Soundwell
Soundwell
Soundwell
Soundwell
Soundwell
Soundwell
Soundwell
Soundwell

Soundwell

Soundwell

Soundwell
Soundwell
Soundwell
Soundwell
Soundwell
Soundwell
Soundwell

Soundwell

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS

Pagv|a2/2

Level

1

1



