Individual Best Times (All Time)

Ellena Theobald - (856698) - Soundwell SC - 100 Freestyle - Long Course

Performance Graph

Page 1/2

Swims in Time Order

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Leve
1:00.44	626	Н	04/11/17	ASA SWR LC Winter Championships	Millfield	Soundwell	1
1:00.73	617	F	09/04/17	City of Bristol International Open Meet	Bristol	Soundwell	1
1:00.77	616	Н	05/05/18	ASA SWR Summer Championships	Plymouth	Soundwell	1
1:00.79	615	Н	29/04/17	ASA SWR Summer Championships	Plymouth	Soundwell	1
1:01.02	608	F	29/04/17	ASA SWR Summer Championships	Plymouth	Soundwell	1
1:01.04	607	Н	04/03/18	Edinburgh International Inc British Championships	Edinburgh	Soundwell	1
1:01.66	589	F	19/11/17	Team Bath AS Autumn Level 1 & Level 3 Open Meet	Hengrove	Soundwell	1
1:02.20	574	F	08/04/18	City of Bristol International Open Meet	Hengrove Park	Soundwell	1
1:02.65	562	Н	21/12/14	Northampton Winter Festival Meet	Corby		1
1:02.65	562	F	11/07/15	City of Bristol Summer Level 3 Long Course Meet	Bristol	Soundwell	3
1:02.74	559	Н	09/07/16	City of Bristol Summer Festival Open Meet	Bristol	Soundwell	3
1:02.90	555	F	12/04/15	City of Bristol Level 1 April Meet	Bristol	Soundwell	1
1:02.95	554	Н	16/05/15	ASASWR Summer Championships	Millfield		1
1:02.95	554	Н	16/05/15	ASA South West Summer Championships	Bristol		1
1:03.00	552	F	16/11/14	Aquae Sulis Grand Prix	Bristol	Soundwell	1
1:03.11	550	F	09/07/16	City of Bristol Summer Festival Open Meet	Bristol	Soundwell	3
1:03.45	541	F	01/11/15	City of Bristol SC Level 3 Open Meet	Hengrove	Soundwell	3
1:03.51	539	Н	11/07/15	City of Bristol Summer Level 3 Long Course Meet	Bristol	Soundwell	3
1:03.57	538	F	16/05/15	ASASWR Summer Championships	Millfield		1
1:03.57	538	F	16/05/15	ASA South West Summer Championships	Bristol		1
1:03.92	529	F	10/03/18	UBSC National Qualifier Level 1 Open Meet	Hengrove	Soundwell	1
1:04.97	504	Н	08/06/14	ASA South West Region AG Championships	Millfield	Soundwell	1
1:05.48	492	F	01/07/18	Team Bath AS Pre-National Summer Sizzler	Hengrove Leisure Cen	Soundwell	1
1:05.49	492	F	06/04/14	City of Bristol Level 1 Open Meet	Hengrove	Soundwell	1
1:05.81	485	Н	22/12/13	Plymouth Leander Level 1 LC Open 2013	Plymouth	Soundwell	1
1:06.95	460	F	16/11/13	City of Cardiff Capital Open Meet	Cardiff	Soundwell	1
vright 2024	400	ц	00/06/10	ACA Couth Most Design Age Croune 0019	Millfald	Powered By SPOR	TSYSTE

EC.00.1	420	п	03/00/13	AOA อบนเม พรรเ กรรเบม Aye Groups 2010	wiinteid	Sounawen	Page 2 / 2
1:11.49	378	F	14/04/13	City of Bristol Level One Open Meet	Bristol	Soundwell	1
1:13.90	342	F	17/11/12	Welsh Capital Open Meet 2012	Cardiff	Soundwell	1

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:05.48	492	F	01/07/18	Team Bath AS Pre-National Summer Sizzler	Hengrove Leisure Cen	Soundwell	1
1:00.77	616	Н	05/05/18	ASA SWR Summer Championships	Plymouth	Soundwell	1
1:02.20	574	F	08/04/18	City of Bristol International Open Meet	Hengrove Park	Soundwell	1
1:03.92	529	F	10/03/18	UBSC National Qualifier Level 1 Open Meet	Hengrove	Soundwell	1
1:01.04	607	Н	04/03/18	Edinburgh International Inc British Championships	Edinburgh	Soundwell	1
1:01.66	589	F	19/11/17	Team Bath AS Autumn Level 1 & Level 3 Open Meet	Hengrove	Soundwell	1
1:00.44	626	Н	04/11/17	ASA SWR LC Winter Championships	Millfield	Soundwell	1
1:01.02	608	F	29/04/17	ASA SWR Summer Championships	Plymouth	Soundwell	1
1:00.79	615	Н	29/04/17	ASA SWR Summer Championships	Plymouth	Soundwell	1
1:00.73	617	F	09/04/17	City of Bristol International Open Meet	Bristol	Soundwell	1
1:03.11	550	F	09/07/16	City of Bristol Summer Festival Open Meet	Bristol	Soundwell	3
1:02.74	559	Н	09/07/16	City of Bristol Summer Festival Open Meet	Bristol	Soundwell	3
1:03.45	541	F	01/11/15	City of Bristol SC Level 3 Open Meet	Hengrove	Soundwell	3
1:02.65	562	F	11/07/15	City of Bristol Summer Level 3 Long Course Meet	Bristol	Soundwell	3
1:03.51	539	Н	11/07/15	City of Bristol Summer Level 3 Long Course Meet	Bristol	Soundwell	3
1:03.57	538	F	16/05/15	ASASWR Summer Championships	Millfield		1
1:03.57	538	F	16/05/15	ASA South West Summer Championships	Bristol		1
1:02.95	554	Н	16/05/15	ASASWR Summer Championships	Millfield		1
1:02.95	554	Н	16/05/15	ASA South West Summer Championships	Bristol		1
1:02.90	555	F	12/04/15	City of Bristol Level 1 April Meet	Bristol	Soundwell	1
1:02.65	562	Н	21/12/14	Northampton Winter Festival Meet	Corby		1
1:03.00	552	F	16/11/14	Aquae Sulis Grand Prix	Bristol	Soundwell	1
1:04.97	504	Н	08/06/14	ASA South West Region AG Championships	Millfield	Soundwell	1
1:05.49	492	F	06/04/14	City of Bristol Level 1 Open Meet	Hengrove	Soundwell	1
1:05.81	485	Н	22/12/13	Plymouth Leander Level 1 LC Open 2013	Plymouth	Soundwell	1
1:06.95	460	F	16/11/13	City of Cardiff Capital Open Meet	Cardiff	Soundwell	1
1:08.59	428	Н	09/06/13	ASA South West Region Age Groups 2013	Millfield	Soundwell	1
1:11.49	378	F	14/04/13	City of Bristol Level One Open Meet	Bristol	Soundwell	1
1:13.90	342	F	17/11/12	Welsh Capital Open Meet 2012	Cardiff	Soundwell	1